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ECKERD 02/02/11 66-59 W 4-0-3 4-4-0 9-2-1 0-1-0 0-0-1 DNP 6-1-3 DNP DNP 16-3-0

FLORIDA SOUTHERN 01/08/11 77-55 W 3-0-1 8-2-2 8-5-0 7-4-1 8-2-3 DNP 2-3-5 DNP 0-0-0 23-4-2

FLORIDA TECH 02/11/11 60-66 L 2-1-5 11-1-1 1-3-1 2-0-0 0-1-0 DNP 12-0-0 DNP 0-0-0 13-3-0

JOHNSON & WALES (FL) 11/23/10 75-58 W 8-3-4 23-4-0 11-4-0 DNP 0-0-0 DNP 2-6-0 DNP DNP 6-4-3

LYNN 01/22/11 56-69 L 7-0-2 5-1-0 5-2-0 5-2-0 4-1-2 DNP 11-1-1 DNP DNP 9-2-1

ROLLINS 02/09/11 54-70 L 0-3-4 6-0-0 8-3-1 2-1-3 0-1-0 DNP 11-2-3 DNP DNP 17-3-4

SAINT LEO 01/26/11 74-59 W 13-2-1 10-1-1 10-6-3 0-1-0 0-1-0 DNP 12-8-3 DNP DNP 7-5-2

TAMPA 12/04/10 64-73 L 11-1-1 15-2-0 5-3-0 0-1-0 3-2-1 0-0-0 7-4-3 DNP 3-0-0 11-3-1

WINONA STATE 11/20/10 75-82 Lot 0-1-1 16-2-1 7-3-0 0-0-0 11-2-3 8-2-0 10-2-1 DNP DNP 9-4-1

at Eckerd 01/02/11 53-66 L 2-0-3 5-1-0 13-3-0 5-4-0 4-2-0 DNP 0-4-1 DNP 2-0-0 DNP

at FIU 11/15/10 54-69 L 0-1-1 12-7-1 6-5-2 DNP 10-1-1 DNP 3-1-1 DNP 0-0-0 14-1-3

at Florida Southern 02/05/11 44-61 L 8-1-1 9-1-1 4-6-2 2-4-0 5-1-1 DNP 2-3-2 DNP 0-0-0 6-3-2

at Florida Tech 01/15/11 66-85 L 7-0-1 13-2-1 6-2-1 2-0-1 5-0-0 DNP 14-2-1 DNP 6-1-0 0-1-3

at Nova Southeastern 01/12/11 73-75 L 5-2-3 16-1-1 6-3-2 4-3-0 0-4-2 DNP 12-7-2 DNP 0-0-0 11-4-5

at Palm Beach Atl. 01/18/11 45-66 L 1-1-0 15-6-2 DNP 2-1-0 DNP DNP 4-3-1 DNP 4-1-0 10-2-1

at Rollins 01/05/11 50-76 L 3-1-2 0-1-1 0-3-0 4-2-1 3-0-3 DNP 16-4-1 DNP DNP 6-5-3

at Tampa 01/29/11 59-52 W 7-2-0 13-4-0 13-3-0 3-3-1 0-0-0 DNP 0-2-3 DNP DNP 13-4-0

vs Barton 11/26/10 62-66 L 2-3-0 19-6-0 10-5-1 0-1-0 DNP 5-3-0 2-2-0 DNP 2-1-2 8-6-1

vs Fayetteville State 11/27/10 91-75 W 10-1-6 16-3-2 10-3-1 DNP DNP 16-4-0 0-1-2 DNP 2-5-2 20-3-3

vs Florida Memorial 11/14/10 65-68 L 8-2-1 2-3-1 13-3-1 DNP 2-2-3 DNP 5-2-1 DNP DNP 21-3-2

vs Indianapolis 12/18/10 57-67 L 7-4-2 3-1-2 DNP 4-1-0 10-1-3 DNP 10-4-0 DNP DNP 9-6-3

vs West Florida 12/19/10 76-68 W 13-3-2 13-2-3 DNP 6-5-1 3-3-6 DNP 12-8-1 DNP DNP 6-3-6
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ECKERD 02/02/11 66-59 W

FLORIDA SOUTHERN 01/08/11 77-55 W

FLORIDA TECH 02/11/11 60-66 L

JOHNSON & WALES (FL) 11/23/10 75-58 W
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ROLLINS 02/09/11 54-70 L

SAINT LEO 01/26/11 74-59 W

TAMPA 12/04/10 64-73 L
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at Florida Southern 02/05/11 44-61 L

at Florida Tech 01/15/11 66-85 L

at Nova Southeastern 01/12/11 73-75 L

at Palm Beach Atl. 01/18/11 45-66 L

at Rollins 01/05/11 50-76 L

at Tampa 01/29/11 59-52 W

vs Barton 11/26/10 62-66 L

vs Fayetteville State 11/27/10 91-75 W
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vs Indianapolis 12/18/10 57-67 L

vs West Florida 12/19/10 76-68 W
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DNP DNP 27-12-1

2-2-0 DNP 16-15-3

0-0-0 DNP 19-15-2

0-1-0 DNP 25-18-4

0-0-0 DNP 10-8-3

DNP DNP 10-7-1

0-0-0 DNP 22-9-1

0-1-0 DNP 9-6-1

0-1-0 DNP 14-16-3

0-0-0 DNP 22-7-2

0-0-0 DNP 9-8-0

0-0-0 0-0-0 8-10-1

2-0-0 DNP 11-8-3

2-2-0 DNP 17-11-3

1-1-0 DNP 8-6-0

0-0-0 DNP 18-10-1

0-1-0 DNP 10-14-2

DNP DNP 14-12-1

DNP DNP 17-10-1

0-4-0 DNP 14-9-2

DNP DNP 14-9-2

0-0-0 DNP 23-11-1


